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TROFEO PENON 2024

RCN CALPE
35 EDICION
23/05/2024 - 25/05/2024

CLASIFICACION GENERAL Clase : GRUPO B
1 ESP7844C  WALTER GROPIUS FRANCISCO FUSTER CN SANTA POLA DUFOUR 44 QB 2 2 4
2 ESP10827 ISSABELA CARLOS MOMPLET RCN CALPE X 473 3 3 6
3 ESP8694 ALEPH IV JOAQUIN PEREZ CN VILLAJOYOSA  GRAND SOLEIL40D 4 4 8
4 ESP10416C BAFFI JUAN MANUEL AGUIAR CNALTEA DUFOUR 500 8 1 9
5 ESP3900 ZERO 39 PHILIP/CHARLES DE ROS RCRALICANTE GRAND SOLEIL 39 6 5 1
6 ESP8093 TAGOMAGO Il JUAN CARLOS ALBELDA RCN CALPE DEHLER 42 5 7 12
7 ESP10593 MINI PLIS PLAY MARIA ISABEL GARCIA RCRALICANTE HANSE 455 T-KEEL 7 6 13
8 ESP4990 CAFES GRANELL AGUSTIN GRANELL RCN VALENCIA FIRST 40.7 1 D1NGC 17
9 ESP10729C SAROT JUAN CARLOS LANZAROTE RCRALICANTE HANSE 455 T-KEEL 11 8 19
10 ESP10717C ALBA FRANCISCO JAVIER CARRATALA RCR ALICANTE SUN ODYSSEY 439 13 9 22
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11 ESP5257C ALTER EGO Il
12 ESP8623C GROP

13 ESP8009C WAIKIKI 3
14  ESP7593C PAPAYA UNO
15 ESP10367C PIPE
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JUAN PEREZ RCN DENIA
MARIA MERCEDES MATAIX CN JAVEA
JOSE LUIS DE MARIA CNALTEA
MIGUEL GARCIA RCN VALENCIA
ROBERTO ARCOS RCN CALPE
3IJK-GKDK

16
ELAN 43 9 ohe
GRAND SOLEIL40S 10 18
DNF

SUN ODYSSEY 421 12 18
DNF

DUFOUR 50 CLASSIC 14 16
DNC

16 16

GRAND SOLEIL46L o= 1O

Fecha : 26/05/2024

25

26

28

30

32

00:44:16

212



